
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:49:33 AM Page 1 of 13

MORNING ROUTES:

Kettering Middle

BUS 002
06:36 AM 3204 Eton Dr

06:39 AM Eton Dr & Willoughby Rd

06:48 AM Eton Dr & Old Largo Rd

06:50 AM Asher St & Eton Dr

06:54 AM Brock Hall Dr & Kent Dr

06:58 AM CARLENE DR AND KIRKHAM LA

BUS 003
06:58 AM Burleigh St & Clairborne St

07:00 AM KENDLE ST AND KEVERTON DR

07:02 AM Watkins Park Dr & Cambleton Dr (S)

07:05 AM CHESTERTON DR AND OLD ENTERPRISE RD

BUS 004
06:32 AM Shannock Ln & Sangerville Cir

06:37 AM Church Rd & Dormansville Blvd

06:40 AM TURNER WOOTTON PKWY AND BOTTSFORD AVE

06:42 AM MARY BOWIE PKWY AND BOTTSFORD AVE

06:43 AM BOWERS CT AND MARY BOWIE PKWY

06:47 AM MARY BOWIE PKWY AND ASHAWAY LA

06:51 AM Mary Bowie Pkwy & Thebes Ln

06:58 AM Jennings Ln & Jennings Mill Dr

07:03 AM Cameron Grove Blvd @  ENTRANCE BEFORE CIRCLE

BUS 006
06:41 AM Dunloring Dr & Dunloring Pl

06:43 AM Fenton Pl & Lenox Dr

06:45 AM Dubs Ct & Mount Lubentia Way

06:47 AM Etna Dr & Kingsmere Ct

06:50 AM Mount Lubentia Way & Mount Lubentia Ct W

06:54 AM Truman Park @ ENTRANCE

06:55 AM ENT TO CHARWOOD VILLAGE AND HARRY S TRUMAN DR

06:58 AM HARRY S TRUMAN DR @ ENT TO TRUMAN MANOR 498-596

07:01 AM PRINCE PL AND COMMERCE PL

BUS 008
05:50 AM McConnel Dr W & Village Dr W

05:56 AM Bishopmill Dr & Canyonview Dr

06:06 AM Pentland Hills Dr & Traffic Circle

06:18 AM Lake Forest Dr & Lincolnshire Pl

06:24 AM Glastonbury Way & Moores Plains Blvd

06:41 AM DARLENEN ST AND LAUGHTON ST



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:49:33 AM Page 2 of 13

06:43 AM 70 Watkins Park Dr- SKC EDUCATION CENTER

06:53 AM Coralroot Ct & Waterleaf Way

06:57 AM Old York Rd & Saint Georges Way

07:00 AM OLD YORK RD AND QUEENS WOOD TERR

BUS 009
05:54 AM Meridian Hill Way & Addington Ln

06:05 AM PRESIDENTIAL PARKWAY & WALLER TREE WAY

06:10 AM Central Park Dr & Imperial Oaks Ln

06:12 AM Crystal Oaks Ln &  Winding Waters Ter

06:14 AM Eden Park Ln & Sandy Forks Ln

06:16 AM Parkstone Dr & Richmond Run

06:18 AM Deer Meadow Ln & Fox Meadow Way

06:20 AM Deer Stream Dr & Gentle Breeze Dr

06:27 AM WESTPHALIA RD AND CASTLE DR

06:28 AM 9805 Westphalia Rd

06:30 AM Westphalia Rd & Valley Forest Dr

06:32 AM Hatboro Pl & Matapeake Dr

06:44 AM Darcy Rd & Washington Ave

06:45 AM Darcy Rd & Elk Ave

06:47 AM Darcy Rd & South Cherry Ln

06:50 AM WESTPHALIA RD AND CEDAR WAY

06:53 AM Chester Grove Ct & Chester Grove Rd

06:55 AM Chester Grove Rd & Francisco Ct

06:57 AM Westphalia Rd & Poplar Dr

BUS 011
06:42 AM PICKERING CIR & PICKERING CIR

06:44 AM Winsford Ave & Woodlawn Blvd

06:46 AM Walsham Dr & Woodlawn Blvd

06:49 AM Cedarhollow Ln & New Orchard Dr

06:52 AM Castlewood Dr & New Orchard Dr

06:58 AM Castlewood Dr & Castlewood Pl

BUS 012
06:19 AM Brown Station Rd & Fenway Ln

06:36 AM Cinnamon Teal Way & Water Fowl Way

06:38 AM Dixie Bowie Way & Robert Lewis Ave

06:42 AM Robert Bowie Dr & Robert Lewis Ave

06:48 AM Hancock Dr & Rhett Ct

06:53 AM Eyton Ct & Whistling Duck Dr

06:56 AM Nene Goose Ct & Oak Grove Rd

06:59 AM Water Fowl Way & Watkins Park Dr

07:04 AM Open View Ln & Wood Branch Ct

BUS 022



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:49:33 AM Page 3 of 13

06:47 AM Town Farm Rd & Rutherford Rd

06:51 AM Hollow Log Dr & Wood Ember Dr

06:54 AM Water Fowl Way & Mallard Ct

06:56 AM Water Fowl Way & Pintail Ct

06:59 AM Water Fowl Way & Black Swan Dr

07:01 AM Manor House Dr & Oak Grove Rd

BUS 071
06:16 AM Marlboro Pointe Dr & Ritchie Marlboro Rd

06:22 AM 3400 Ritchie Marlboro Rd

06:25 AM Orion Ln & Polaris Dr

06:29 AM Brown Rd & Nightside Dr

06:30 AM BROWN RD AND VALERIAN LA

06:33 AM Brown Rd & Lantana Dr

06:35 AM 2409 Brown Station Rd

06:37 AM 2211 Brown Station Rd

06:39 AM PYLES DR AND KAINE PL

06:43 AM Brown Station Rd & Coronella Ct

06:44 AM Brown Station Rd & Geaton Dr

06:45 AM 2911 Brown Station Rd

06:50 AM Ritchie Marlboro Rd & Alaking Ct (E)

06:58 AM Birdie Ln & Northern Lights Dr

07:00 AM Birdie Ln & Ora Lea Ln

BUS 166
06:38 AM E Marlboro Ave & E Ridge Dr

06:43 AM Hill Oaks Rd & Michele Dr (SW)

06:50 AM Garrett A Morgan Blvd & Ridgefield Blvd

06:58 AM Campus Way N & Westlake Dr

07:01 AM Arbor Park Pl & Westridge Dr @ Arbor Park

07:05 AM Southlakes Dr & Streamside Dr

BUS 494
06:35 AM Metzerott Rd @ Heritage Park Apts / Jefferson Square Condo.

06:39 AM 15TH AVE IN FRONT OF LANGLEY PK-MCCORMICK ELEM

06:45 AM Buck Lodge Rd & Lynmont Dr

BUS 565
05:36 AM Marbury Dr & Senator Ave

05:40 AM Gateway Blvd & Ramblewood Dr

05:44 AM County Rd @ Ent District Heights ES

05:48 AM Marlboro Pike & Penn Crossing Dr

05:54 AM Surrey Square Ln @ Entrance to Park Berkshire Apts

05:58 AM Hil Mar Dr & N Hil Mar Cir

06:01 AM Regency Pkwy & Rock Quarry Ter & Stoney Meadows Dr

06:05 AM Hil Mar Dr & Prince Ranier Pl



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:49:33 AM Page 4 of 13

06:10 AM Dianna Dr & Swann Rd

06:13 AM Swann Rd & Ryan Dr

06:17 AM Lewis Ave & Suitland ES Driveway

06:22 AM Brooks Dr - 1st Entrance  Oakcrest Towers Apt

06:30 AM Brooke Rd & Norfield Rd

06:32 AM Suffolk Ave & Capitol Heights ES Driveway entrance

06:38 AM Canyon Dr & Cindy Ln

06:41 AM 6100 ADDISON RD

06:48 AM Shady Glen Dr & Walker Mill Rd &  John H Bayne ES Driveway entra

06:52 AM Millrace Rd & Millwheel St

06:55 AM Shady Glen Dr & Shady Glen Ter & Shady Glen Dr

BUS 680
06:07 AM Fisher Rd & Saint Moritz Dr

06:20 AM Natahala Dr & Tellico Pl

06:26 AM Salima St & Temple Hill Rd

06:29 AM Dalmatia Dr & Piscataway Rd

06:35 AM Gwynndale Dr & Small Dr

06:47 AM Pinta St & Plata St

06:49 AM Maxfield Ct & Maxfield Dr & Plata St

BUS 694
05:43 AM Allentown Rd & Pats Ln

05:50 AM Jolly Ln & Oaklawn Rd

05:58 AM Bellefield Ave & Henson Valley Way

06:02 AM 2015 Browns Ln

06:04 AM Buckland Dr & Caryhurst Dr

06:21 AM Brinkley Rd & Joe Klutsch Dr

06:26 AM Henson Creek Apartments @ Pool

06:31 AM Farmer Pl & Southfield Rd

06:34 AM Old Temple Hill Rd & Patton Pl

06:37 AM Colonial Dr & Colonial Ter

06:42 AM Dalton St & Sharon Rd

BUS 752
06:09 AM IRVINGTON ST AND MAURY PL

06:20 AM N Anvil Ln & Oxon Run Dr

06:23 AM Chadwick St & Chadwick Ter & Dunlap St

06:27 AM 28th Pkwy & Fairlawn St

06:29 AM 28th Ave & Keating St

06:33 AM Kernal Ln & Saint Barnabas Rd

06:48 AM 1715 Sansbury Rd

06:51 AM 2121 Sansbury Rd

06:55 AM Fernwood Dr & Firtree Park St

06:56 AM Beech Park St & Fernwood Dr



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:49:33 AM Page 5 of 13

06:58 AM FERNWOOD DR AND WESBORNE DR @ FLAGPOLES

BUS 828
06:52 AM New Ascot Ln & Goldfield Pl

BUS 865
05:36 AM Savannah Dr & DRAYTON WAY

05:56 AM Old Branch Ave & Woodley Rd (SE)

06:02 AM E Clinton St & Friendship Rd

06:42 AM John St & Juanita Ct

06:46 AM Ridgecrest Dr & Skyline Ter

06:53 AM Keir Dr & Swann Rd

BUS 887
05:55 AM Glissade Dr & Pumpkin St

05:59 AM Hillantrae Dr & Kidder Rd

06:06 AM Saint Albans Ln & Saint James Rd

06:12 AM Alhambra Ave & Bealle Hill Rd

06:23 AM Catherine Fran Dr & Shanna Dr

06:44 AM BATTERSEA LA AND BATTLEMENT LA

06:53 AM Lynnalan Dr & Mill St

BUS 911
05:17 AM 16620 Caribbean Way

05:51 AM ASBURY DR AND EAST TANTALLON DR

06:13 AM Fort Washington Rd & Kimberly Woods Ln

06:21 AM Palmer Rd & Potomac Heights Dr @ METRO STOP TOP

BUS B02
05:32 AM Baltimore Ave & Emerson St

05:36 AM 41st Ave & Webster St

05:43 AM 4918 AVONDALE RD

05:45 AM 1800 CHILLUM RD

05:48 AM Madison St & Ray Rd

05:52 AM 20th Ave & Beechwood Rd

05:58 AM Ager Rd & Nicholson St

06:01 AM 38th Pl & Oliver St

06:08 AM 59th Ave & Sheridan St

06:11 AM 5517 Nicholson St

06:17 AM 3501 56TH PL

06:24 AM 2435 Vermont Ave

06:27 AM 6908 Flagstaff St

06:31 AM 7510 Hawthorne St

06:36 AM 8615 FULTON AVE

06:39 AM 8602 Reicher St

06:43 AM 2745 Zeek Ln



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:49:33 AM Page 6 of 13

06:47 AM 2410 Brightseat Rd

06:50 AM 8102 Sheriff Rd

06:55 AM 1103 Nalley Rd

BUS D07
05:22 AM Backus Dr & Cory Dr

05:29 AM 3rd St & Chestnut Ave

05:33 AM 14th St & Myrtle Ave

06:08 AM Cimmaron Greenfields Dr & Eldorado Greenfields Dr

06:18 AM Saint James Sanctuary Dr & Saint Thomas Sanctuary Dr

06:31 AM 11702 Whittier Rd

06:35 AM Chantilly Ln & Hudee Dr

06:46 AM 2007 WOODSHADE CT

06:57 AM Pleasant Prospect Rd & Spriggs Request Way

BUS D14
06:21 AM 97th Ave & Wellington St & Gaywood ES Driveway

06:26 AM Magnolia Dr & Woodside Dr

06:39 AM 6510 MIDRA DR

06:44 AM Lamont Dr & Charles Carroll Middle School Driveway

06:51 AM 67th Ave & Oliver St

BUS D20
05:38 AM Augusta Dr & Greenwood Dr

05:48 AM Daisy Ln & Trillium Trl

06:20 AM Caribon St & Lottsford Vista Rd

06:38 AM BALD HILL RD AND GOLDEN HILL DR

06:45 AM 9909 Royal Commerce Pl

06:58 AM 706 Avis Dr

BUS D21
06:20 AM Saint Josephs Dr & Charles Flowers HS Driveway

06:25 AM Byward Blvd & Saint Josephs Dr

06:29 AM 10109 Juniper Dr

06:35 AM Grand Blvd & Lottsford Rd

06:39 AM Fairlakes Pl & Forest Lake Ter & Sea Pines Dr

06:44 AM 10908 Water Port Ct

06:59 AM 87 Joyceton Ter

BUS F07
06:22 AM Devon Hills Dr & Palmer Rd

06:28 AM WHITE OAK DR AND FOREST DR S

06:42 AM AUTH WAY @ METROPLACE AT TOWN CTR PARKING ENT

06:48 AM Braymer Ave & Cable Ave

06:54 AM SUITLAND RD AND MCKELDIN DR

BUS K62



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:49:34 AM Page 7 of 13

05:33 AM Northview Dr & Norhtview ES Driveway

05:47 AM GOVERNOR GREEN APTS @ MAILBOXES

05:55 AM Kegwood Ln & Keswick Ln

06:40 AM Alexis Dr & Old Chapel Rd

BUS K63
05:57 AM 4005 KINGSFAIR CT

06:06 AM Marleigh Dr @ Clubhouse

06:17 AM Whitfield Chapel Rd @ Del Vista Apts

06:28 AM FAIRCREST CIR AND GLENKIRK WAY

06:50 AM 10800 LAKE ARBOR WAY

06:54 AM 11041 SPYGLASS HILL CT

BUS L02
06:09 AM Ashford Blvd & Londonderry Ct

06:14 AM Contee Rd & Overlook Way

06:24 AM N Point Ln & North Point Ln

06:29 AM Crystal Rock Ln & Oxwell Ln

06:34 AM ASHCROFT DR MID OF BLOCK @ END OF SPLIT RAIL FNCE

06:44 AM Amblewood Dr & Snowden Rd

BUS R60
06:11 AM Cheverly Ave & Euclid St

06:16 AM 5301 N ENGLEWOOD DR

06:19 AM N Englewood Dr & Nye St

06:20 AM 5002 Addison Rd

06:21 AM 1316 Oates St

06:29 AM 62nd Ave & Foote St

06:30 AM 709 62nd Ave

06:35 AM 65th Ave & G St

06:37 AM 6010 Martin Luther King Junior Hwy

06:47 AM Central Hills Ln & Hill Rd

06:50 AM 7010 Valley Park Rd

BUS T10
05:27 AM Spell Rd & Terence Dr

05:33 AM Flame Leaf Ct & Sand Cherry Way

05:39 AM Bella White Pl & Summersweet Dr

05:48 AM Savannah Dr & Savannah Xing

06:03 AM Matapeake Business Dr & Brandywine Retreat Way

06:14 AM Cherry Tree Crossing Rd & Prince William Dr

06:23 AM General Greene St & Townsend Terrace Ave

06:36 AM Mount Auburn Dr & Raintree Way & Summit Creek Rd

06:42 AM Dangerfield Rd & Shackelford Way

06:46 AM Green St & Lantern Ln



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:49:34 AM Page 8 of 13

BUS V17
05:24 AM 2733 LORRING DR

05:36 AM 7248 Donnell Pl

05:42 AM 3311 Walters Ln

05:46 AM 6555 Hil Mar Dr

06:01 AM 6037 PARKLAND CT

06:09 AM 5805 FOLGATE CT

06:15 AM 2031 Brooks Dr

06:19 AM 1210 Larchmont Ave

06:21 AM 1111 IAGO AVE

06:37 AM 7310 CENTRAL AVE

BUS X03
05:50 AM Phelps Ave & Vineyard Dr

05:56 AM 7007 Kipling Pkwy

06:00 AM 7703 Bethany Dr

06:02 AM 7800 Berry Pl

06:17 AM DARLINGTON ST AND RICHVILLE DR

06:23 AM 916 Shady Glen Dr

06:26 AM Beechnut Rd & Sitka Ln

06:42 AM JAMES FARMER WAY AND 68TH PL

06:49 AM Jadeleaf Ave & Carmody Hills ES Driveway

BUS X06
05:41 AM 2912 Galeshead Dr

06:15 AM 1707 Mallard Ct

06:18 AM 2400 BAIKAL LOOP

BUS X21
04:29 AM 12613 Payan St

04:38 AM 5106 Trotters Glen Dr

04:57 AM OLD COLONY DR AND BERWICK RD

05:06 AM WALLACE LA AND CHIP SHOT LA

05:11 AM Brookhaven Ln & Clearwater Way

05:30 AM 16901 Nottingham Rd

06:07 AM Dressage Dr & Bradoon Pl

06:32 AM 2804 Lewis And Clark Ave

06:44 AM 1304 Heartland Ct

07:01 AM 303 Prairie Ct



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:49:34 AM Page 9 of 13

Kettering Middle

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 001
02:35 PM Water Fowl Way & Watkins Park Dr

02:42 PM Nene Goose Ct & Oak Grove Rd

02:45 PM Eyton Ct & Whistling Duck Dr

02:51 PM Hancock Dr & Rhett Ct

02:56 PM Cinnamon Teal Way & Water Fowl Way

02:58 PM Dixie Bowie Way & Robert Lewis Ave

03:02 PM Robert Bowie Dr & Robert Lewis Ave

03:08 PM Open View Ln & Wood Branch Ct

BUS 002
02:35 PM CARLENE DR AND KIRKHAM LA

02:38 PM Asher St & Eton Dr

02:41 PM Brock Hall Dr & Kent Dr

02:44 PM Eton Dr & Old Largo Rd

02:46 PM 3204 Eton Dr

02:49 PM Eton Dr & Willoughby Rd

03:06 PM Willoughby Rd & Brock Dr

BUS 003
02:36 PM Birdie Ln & Northern Lights Dr

02:39 PM Birdie Ln & Ora Lea Ln

02:46 PM PYLES DR AND KAINE PL

02:47 PM 2211 Brown Station Rd

02:49 PM 2409 Brown Station Rd

02:51 PM Brown Rd & Lantana Dr

02:53 PM Brown Station Rd & Coronella Ct

02:55 PM Brown Station Rd & Geaton Dr

03:05 PM 2911 Brown Station Rd

03:08 PM BROWN RD AND VALERIAN LA

03:09 PM Brown Rd & Nightside Dr

03:11 PM Ritchie Marlboro Rd & Alaking Ct (E)

03:19 PM Orion Ln & Polaris Dr

03:22 PM 3400 Ritchie Marlboro Rd

03:31 PM Marlboro Pointe Dr & Ritchie Marlboro Rd

BUS 004
02:29 PM Cameron Grove Blvd @  ENTRANCE BEFORE CIRCLE

02:35 PM Jennings Ln & Jennings Mill Dr

02:48 PM Mary Bowie Pkwy & Thebes Ln

02:51 PM MARY BOWIE PKWY AND ASHAWAY LA

02:54 PM MARY BOWIE PKWY AND BOTTSFORD AVE



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:49:34 AM Page 10 of 13

02:55 PM BOWERS CT AND MARY BOWIE PKWY

02:59 PM TURNER WOOTTON PKWY AND BOTTSFORD AVE

03:04 PM Church Rd & Dormansville Blvd

03:07 PM Shannock Ln & Sangerville Cir

BUS 006
02:31 PM Dunloring Dr & Dunloring Pl

02:34 PM Fenton Pl & Lenox Dr

02:36 PM Dubs Ct & Mount Lubentia Way

02:38 PM Etna Dr & Kingsmere Ct

02:41 PM Mount Lubentia Way & Mount Lubentia Ct W

02:45 PM Truman Park @ ENTRANCE

02:46 PM ENT TO CHARWOOD VILLAGE AND HARRY S TRUMAN DR

02:49 PM HARRY S TRUMAN DR @ ENT TO TRUMAN MANOR 498-596

02:51 PM 9700 PRINCE PL- RISING GENERATIONS

02:53 PM Harry S Truman Dr @ Entrance Northampton Apts

02:58 PM PRINCE PL AND COMMERCE PL

BUS 007
02:31 PM CHESTERTON DR AND OLD ENTERPRISE RD

02:32 PM Watkins Park Dr & Cambleton Dr (S)

02:36 PM KENDLE ST AND KEVERTON DR

02:38 PM Burleigh St & Clairborne St

02:42 PM 70 Watkins Park Dr- SKC EDUCATION CENTER

BUS 009
02:42 PM Darcy Rd & Washington Ave

02:43 PM Darcy Rd & Elk Ave

02:49 PM 9307 Darcy Rd

02:53 PM WESTPHALIA RD AND CASTLE DR

02:54 PM 9805 Westphalia Rd

02:56 PM Westphalia Rd & Valley Forest Dr

02:58 PM Hatboro Pl & Matapeake Dr

03:04 PM WESTPHALIA RD AND CEDAR WAY

03:08 PM Westphalia Rd & Poplar Dr

03:11 PM Chester Grove Ct & Chester Grove Rd

03:13 PM Chester Grove Rd & Francisco Ct

03:20 PM Deer Meadow Ln & Fox Meadow Way

03:22 PM Deer Stream Dr & Gentle Breeze Dr

03:25 PM Parkstone Dr & Richmond Run

03:28 PM Crystal Oaks Ln &  Winding Waters Ter

03:30 PM Central Park Dr & Imperial Oaks Ln

03:32 PM Eden Park Ln & Sandy Forks Ln

03:37 PM PRESIDENTIAL PARKWAY & WALLER TREE WAY

03:48 PM Meridian Hill Way & Addington Ln



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:49:34 AM Page 11 of 13

BUS 011
02:35 PM Cedarhollow Ln & New Orchard Dr

02:38 PM Castlewood Dr & New Orchard Dr

02:44 PM Castlewood Dr & Castlewood Pl

02:50 PM Walsham Dr & Woodlawn Blvd

02:52 PM Winsford Ave & Woodlawn Blvd

02:54 PM PICKERING CIR & PICKERING CIR

BUS 030
02:31 PM 431 WATKINS PARK DR- COMMUNITY CENTER

02:35 PM Water Fowl Way & Black Swan Dr

02:38 PM Water Fowl Way & Pintail Ct

02:40 PM Water Fowl Way & Mallard Ct

02:45 PM Hollow Log Dr & Wood Ember Dr

02:52 PM Town Farm Rd & Rutherford Rd

BUS 089
02:31 PM Coralroot Ct & Waterleaf Way

02:35 PM Old York Rd & Saint Georges Way

02:38 PM OLD YORK RD AND QUEENS WOOD TERR

02:46 PM DARLENEN ST AND LAUGHTON ST

03:03 PM Glastonbury Way & Moores Plains Blvd

03:10 PM Lake Forest Dr & Lincolnshire Pl

03:20 PM Pentland Hills Dr & Traffic Circle

03:26 PM McConnel Dr W & Village Dr W

03:32 PM Bishopmill Dr & Canyonview Dr

BUS 494
02:45 PM 15TH AVE IN FRONT OF LANGLEY PK-MCCORMICK ELEM

02:51 PM Buck Lodge Rd & Lynmont Dr

02:55 PM Metzerott Rd @ Heritage Park Apts / Jefferson Square Condo.

BUS 565
02:39 PM Shady Glen Dr & Shady Glen Ter & Shady Glen Dr

02:42 PM Millrace Rd & Millwheel St

02:46 PM Shady Glen Dr & Walker Mill Rd &  John H Bayne ES Driveway entra

02:52 PM 6100 ADDISON RD

03:00 PM Suffolk Ave & Capitol Heights ES Driveway entrance

03:04 PM Brooke Rd & Norfield Rd

03:08 PM Brooks Dr - 1st Entrance  Oakcrest Towers Apt

03:11 PM Marlboro Pike & Penn Crossing Dr

03:15 PM County Rd @ Ent District Heights ES

03:19 PM Gateway Blvd & Ramblewood Dr

03:26 PM Hil Mar Dr & N Hil Mar Cir

03:29 PM Regency Pkwy & Rock Quarry Ter & Stoney Meadows Dr

03:31 PM Hil Mar Dr & Prince Ranier Pl



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:49:34 AM Page 12 of 13

03:37 PM Dianna Dr & Swann Rd

03:40 PM Swann Rd & Ryan Dr

03:44 PM Lewis Ave & Suitland ES Driveway

BUS 680
02:40 PM Braymer Ave & Cable Ave

02:53 PM Gwynndale Dr & Small Dr

03:00 PM Dalmatia Dr & Piscataway Rd

03:05 PM Salima St & Temple Hill Rd

03:11 PM Natahala Dr & Tellico Pl

03:17 PM Pinta St & Plata St

03:19 PM Maxfield Ct & Maxfield Dr & Plata St

03:25 PM 6333 OLD BRANCH AVE-IRVIN MARTIAL ARTS

03:34 PM Fisher Rd & Saint Moritz Dr

03:46 PM Ridgecrest Dr & Skyline Ter

03:48 PM John St & Juanita Ct

BUS 694
03:00 PM Dalton St & Sharon Rd

03:05 PM Colonial Dr & Colonial Ter

03:08 PM Old Temple Hill Rd & Patton Pl

03:11 PM Farmer Pl & Southfield Rd

03:16 PM Henson Creek Apartments @ Pool

03:18 PM Brinkley Rd & Joe Klutsch Dr

03:38 PM Buckland Dr & Caryhurst Dr

03:41 PM 2015 Browns Ln

03:44 PM Bellefield Ave & Henson Valley Way

03:52 PM Allentown Rd & Pats Ln

03:57 PM Jolly Ln & Oaklawn Rd

BUS 760
02:39 PM 1715 Sansbury Rd

02:42 PM 2121 Sansbury Rd

02:46 PM Fernwood Dr & Firtree Park St

02:47 PM Beech Park St & Fernwood Dr

02:49 PM FERNWOOD DR AND WESBORNE DR @ FLAGPOLES

03:03 PM 28th Pkwy & Fairlawn St

03:05 PM 28th Ave & Keating St

03:09 PM Saint Barnabas Rd & Kernal Ln (W)

03:17 PM IRVINGTON ST AND MAURY PL

03:28 PM N Anvil Ln & Oxon Run Dr

03:31 PM Chadwick St & Chadwick Ter & Dunlap St

BUS 833
02:55 PM New Ascot Ln & Goldfield Pl



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:49:34 AM Page 13 of 13

BUS 865
02:58 PM Keir Dr & Swann Rd

03:21 PM E Clinton St & Friendship Rd

03:46 PM N Marlton Ave & Old Colony Dr

04:18 PM Savannah Dr & DRAYTON WAY

04:45 PM Old Branch Ave & Woodley Rd (SE)

BUS 887
04:18 PM Manning Road & Caribbean Way

BUS 897
02:47 PM Lynnalan Dr & Mill St

02:51 PM Palmer Rd & Potomac Heights Dr @ METRO STOP TOP

03:01 PM Fort Washington Rd & Kimberly Woods Ln

03:04 PM BATTERSEA LA AND BATTLEMENT LA

03:09 PM ASBURY DR AND EAST TANTALLON DR

03:19 PM Alhambra Ave & Bealle Hill Rd

03:23 PM Saint Albans Ln & Saint James Rd

03:32 PM Hillantrae Dr & Kidder Rd

03:38 PM Glissade Dr & Pumpkin St


